RK Series
Infrared Heaters
Dear Owner,
Congratulations!  Thank you for purchasing this new heater manufactured by a division of Marley
Engineered Products.  You have made a wise investment selecting the highest quality product in the heat-
ing industry.  Please carefully read the installation and maintenance instructions shown in this manual.
You should enjoy years of efficient heating comfort with this product from Marley Engineered Products...
the industry’s leader in design, manufacturing, quality and service.

RK53048 480
RK53060 600
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
In order to obtain any needed repair or replacement parts, warranty service or
technical information, please contact Marley Engineered Products Service Center toll-
free by calling  1-800-642-HEAT.
When ordering repair parts, always give the information listed as follows:
1. The Part Number
2. The Model Number
3. The Part Description
4. Date of Manufacture
Part No. 5200-2395-000 PPD 024 8/00
SPX Corporation
470 Beauty Spot Rd. East
Bennettsville, SC  29512 USA
2
OPTIONAL MECHANICAL ACCESSORIES
Quartz Tube
Ring Terminal
Hex Nut
Model No. Description Carton Wt.
Qty. lbs (gr.)
WG46
Wire Guard 1
1 (454)
WG57 1.5 (680)
RP-WMB Wall Mounting Bracket 1 2 (907)